CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Adjustable color temperature & power output
•	 7Hx7V NEMA optic
•	 Die-cast aluminum for superior heat dissipation
•	 Included photocell
TECHNICAL DETAILS

FLAD SERIES
ADJUSTABLE FLOOD LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-FLAD-LV40-ADJ-TR
1  Only available for Small & Medium models 2  Only available for Large models
DIMENSIONS
5.7”
8.
5”
5.8”
1.9”
SMALL Knuckle - 1.8lbs
7.2”6.8” 1.9”
7.2”
4.6”
2.2”
6.9”
0.
4”
0.5”
4.6”7.
7” 10.4”
2”
9.5”8.1” 2”
8.7”
2.2”
8.3”
7.
7”
0.5”
7”
0.
4”
15
.3
”
3.3”
18.3”
10.4” 3.3”
10.4”
11.3”
11.3”
SMALL Trunnion - 1.9lbs
MEDIUM Knuckle - 2.6lbs
MEDIUM Trunnion - 3.1lbs
LARGE Slipfitter - 8lbs
LARGE Yoke - 7.4lbs
ADJLV
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
FLAD SERIES
ADJUSTABLE FLOOD LIGHT
VA-FLAD
SIZE / POWER
[15] Small - 6W / 10W / 12W / 15W
[27] Small - 11W / 15W / 20W / 27W
[40] Medium - 14W / 22W / 30W / 40W
[65] Medium - 27W / 41W / 54W / 65W
[90] Large - 33W / 50W / 67W / 90W
[120] Large - 52W / 71W / 98W / 120W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
30K / 40K / 50K
MOUNT
[TR] Trunnion 1
[KN] Knuckle 1
[YK] Yoke 2
[SP] Slipfitter 2
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
SKU WATTAGE SETTING CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-FLAD-LV15-35A-X-XX 16.3W 100% 5000K 2,266 120-277VAC Pending Yes
VA-FLAD-LV15-35A-X-XX 12.63W 80% 5000K 1,790 120-277VAC Pending Yes